MENOMINEE COUNTY

BOARD OF COUNTY ROAD COMMISSIONERS

P.O. BOX 527 + STEPHENSON, MICHIGAN 49887 +» 906-863-5100 or 906-753-6914
FAX 906-753-4319

DARRELL W. MOILANEN
ENGINEER-MANAGER

2009 MEETING SCHEDULFE

Monday, January 5, 2009 8:30 a.m.
Tuesday, January 13, 2009 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, February 10, 2009 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, March 10, 2009 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday. April 14, 2009 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, May 12, 2009 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, June 9, 2009 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday. July 14, 2009 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, August 11, 2009 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday. September 15, 2009 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, October 13, 2009 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, November 10, 2009 9:00 a.m,
Tuesday, December 15, 2009 2:00 a.m.

NOTE: Dates and times are subject to change.



